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Precinct

State
State of Alaska

21-705 East Anchorage No.
21-710 East Anchorage No.
21-715 East Anchorage No.
21-720 East Anchorage No.
21-725 East Anchorage No.

District 21 - Absentee
District 21 - Early Voting
District 21 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

v A owWwN

Registered
Voters

2,274
3,024
4,220
2,718
3,736
0

0

0
15,972
15,972

Voters Cast

327
335
336
378
506
182
472

2,536
2,536

% Turnout

14.38%
11.08%
7.96%
13.91%
13.54%
N/A
N/A
N/A
15.88%
15.88%

State of Alaska
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION
Statement of Votes Cast
August 20, 2024
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

8/21/2024 4:10:11 PM
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U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)
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State State
State of Alaska State of Alaska
21-705 East Anchorage No. 1 327 2,274 21-705 East Anchorage No. 1 0 0.00% 84 25.69%
21-710 East Anchorage No. 2 335 3,024 21-710 East Anchorage No. 2 0 0.00% 101 30.15%
21-715 East Anchorage No. 3 336 4,220 21-715 East Anchorage No. 3 0 0.00% 80 23.81%
21-720 East Anchorage No. 4 378 2,718 21-720 East Anchorage No. 4 0 0.00% 109 28.99%
21-725 East Anchorage No. 5 506 3,736 21-725 East Anchorage No. 5 0 0.00% 131 25.99%
District 21 - Absentee 182 0 District 21 - Absentee 0 0.00% 17 9.34%
District 21 - Early Voting 472 0 District 21 - Early Voting 2 042% 85 18.05%
District 21 - Question 0 0 District 21 - Question 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 2,536 15,972 State of Alaska - Total 2 0.08% 607  23.98%
State - Total 2,536 15,972 State - Total 2 0.08% 607 23.98%
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State
State of Alaska
21-705 East Anchorage No. 1 0 0.00% 50 15.29% 1 0.31% 0 0.00% 2 0.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
21-710 East Anchorage No. 2 2 0.60% 89 26.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.60% 0 0.00% 1 0.30%
21-715 East Anchorage No. 3 0 0.00% 74 22.02% 1 0.30% 1 0.30% 2 0.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
21-720 East Anchorage No. 4 0 0.00% 56 14.89% 0 0.00% 1 0.27% 2 0.53% 2 0.53% 0 0.00%
21-725 East Anchorage No. 5 1 0.20% 92 18.25% 3 0.60% 1 0.20% 1 0.20% 1 0.20% 0 0.00%
District 21 - Absentee 0 0.00% 11 6.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.55% 0 0.00% 1 0.55%
District 21 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 70 14.86% 1 0.21% 0 0.00% 2 0.42% 1 0.21% 2 0.42%
District 21 - Question 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 3 0.12% 442 17.46% 6 0.24% 3 0.12% 12 0.47% 4 0.16% 4 0.16%
State - Total 3 012% 442 17.46% 6 024% 3 012% 12 047% 4 0.16% 4 0.16%
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Precinct
State

State of Alaska
21-705 East Anchorage No. 1
21-710 East Anchorage No.
21-715 East Anchorage No.
21-720 East Anchorage No.
21-725 East Anchorage No.
District 21 - Absentee
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District 21 - Early Voting
District 21 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Mayers, Richard

"Von"
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o o

(UND)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.55%
0.00%

0.04%
0.04%

Peltola, Mary S.

(DEM)

185
139
177
206
268
150
307

1,432
1,432

56.57%
41.49%
52.68%
54.79%
53.17%
82.42%
65.18%

56.58%
56.58%

Salisbury, Matthew

15
15

(REP)

1.53%
0.30%
0.30%
0.00%
1.19%
0.55%
0.21%

0.59%
0.59%

Total Votes

327
335
336
376
504
182
471

2,531
2,531
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House District 21 (Vote for 1)
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State State

State of Alaska State of Alaska
21-705 East Anchorage No. 1 327 2,274 21-705 East Anchorage No. 1 135  42.06% 186 57.94% 321
21-710 East Anchorage No. 2 335 3,024 21-710 East Anchorage No. 2 185 57.45% 137 42.55% 322
21-715 East Anchorage No. 3 336 4,220 21-715 East Anchorage No. 3 153 47.37% 170 52.63% 323
21-720 East Anchorage No. 4 378 2,718 21-720 East Anchorage No. 4 162 44.26% 204 55.74% 366
21-725 East Anchorage No. 5 506 3,736 21-725 East Anchorage No. 5 240 48.58% 254 51.42% 494
District 21 - Absentee 182 0 District 21 - Absentee 29 16.38% 148 83.62% 177
District 21 - Early Voting 472 0 District 21 - Early Voting 163 34.98% 303  65.02% 466
District 21 - Question 0 0 District 21 - Question 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 2,536 15,972 State of Alaska - Total 1,067 43.22% 1,402 56.78% 2,469

State - Total 2,536 15,972 State - Total 1,067 43.22% 1,402 56.78% 2,469



